
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 

rT] 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

o1393 Tou] 

Name of Company 

(a) Insert full name of (a) 
company BURG Comte aciw JG 

Limited 

(b) insert full name(s) Wyé (b) PzTEQ ANT nom Tounsend 
and address(es) 

Touiriten Homes 9 fo 

320A ELM Kip, Mofaicu, M23 UG 

(c) Insert date the liquidator(s} of the above-named company attach a statement of the company's affairs as 

at(C) 27 mahen acre 

Signed (A/a Date OT maheu aor 

— 
i wu 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
BURG CONTRACTING LTD 

Statement as to affairs of Burg Contracting Ltd 

on the 27 March 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

eoran tha LW Mee, Full name 

Signed 

Dated 27 fo3//¥¢. 

*A34LROJV 
A27 28/03/2014 #406 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



A—Summary of Assets 

ASSETS 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Cash at bank 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signatuyez Date 22 fez YZ . 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 
£ £ 

36.021 36,021 

36,021 £ 36,021 



Al — Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(Carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Debts secured by floating charge 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

Trade creditors (per list) 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 

Estimated Deficiency as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members* 

* Subyect to costs of winding up 

1,818 

88,917 

Estimated 

to reahse 
£ 

36,021 

90,735 

( 54,714 

10 

£( 54,724 

Srenaturf J" Date Z7Lo3/ 1¢- 



s Aueduioo 